

The Dian Fossey Gorilla Fund Legacy Society

Thank you for your intention to include the Dian Fossey Gorilla Fund in your estate plan. The Dian Fossey Gorilla Fund's Legacy Society honors individuals for their legacy commitment to gorilla conservation through a bequest, charitable trust, life insurance, retirement account or other planned gift. Legacy gifts help the Fossey Fund plan for innovative future programs and to weather the unexpected difficulties inherent in gorilla conservation.

In order to accurately document your intention, please complete this form with as much detail as you are willing to share. Any information about your planned gift will remain confidential and does not create a binding obligation.

Donor Name:		
Address:		
City, State Zip:		
Phone:	Email:	DOB:
Please be advised that I/we hav	ve provided for the Dian Fossey Gorill	a Fund in my/our estate plans as follows:
□ Bequest in Will or Trust	☐ Life Insurance	☐ IRA or Retirement Account
□ Charitable Trust	☐ Donor Advised Fund	□ Other
The estimated value of my/our	gift is \$ or	is% of my/our estate.
A copy of the Will or estate	plan document is: □ attached □	not attached
How would you like to be ac	cknowledged for this gift?	
$\hfill\Box$ I/We would be pleased to be	e acknowledged publicly as a membe	r of the Legacy Society
☐ I/We prefer not to be public	ly acknowledged as a member of the	Legacy Society
$\hfill\Box$ I/We wish to be listed as "Ar	nonymous"	
Please have someone conta	ct me regarding my gift plans:	□ Yes please □ No thank you
Donor Signature		 Date

Thank you!

Please return this form (together with copies of any relevant documents) to:

Legal Name: The Dian Fossey Gorilla Fund International | Address: 800 Cherokee Ave, SE, Atlanta, GA 30315

Phone: 1-800-851-0203 | **Email:**



info@gorillafund.org | **Tax ID/EIN**: 52-1118866